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2024 MEETING SCHEDULE 
OF THE 

SWO LOCAL RESEARCH REVIEW BOARD 
(LRRB) 

 

Researcher’s 
Submission Deadlines 
for following month 

Monthly LRRB  
Meeting - 

Regular Session  

Meeting Time  
&  

Location 

Friday, December 29, 2023 Tuesday, January 23, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, January 26, 2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, February 23, 2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, March 29, 2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, April 25, 2024 Tuesday, May 28, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, May 23, 2024 Tuesday, June 25, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Thursday, June 27, 2024 Tuesday, July 23, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, July 26, 2024 Tuesday, August 27, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, August 30, 2024 Tuesday, September 23, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Administration 
Building, Education Suite, WebEx 

Friday, September 26, 2024 Tuesday, October 28, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, October 24, 2024 Tuesday, November 12, 2024 
12:00 p.m. (CST) 

SWO Tribal Education Suite, 
Virtual, Other 

Friday, December 27, 2024 
(for January 2025 meeting) No December Meeting 

 

 


